W ater Pollution Control Authority

Schedule of Meetings 2021
The WPCA will meet at 7:00pm at the Community Center
46 Church Street, Branford, CT, according to the following schedule:
Tuesday, January 12, 2021
Tuesday, February 9, 2021
Tuesday, March 9, 2021
Tuesday, April 13, 2021
Tuesday, May 11, 2021
Tuesday, June §, 2021
Tuesday, July 13, 2021
Tuesday, August 10, 2021
Tuesday, September 14, 2021
Tuesday October 12, 2021
Tuesday, November 9, 2021

Tuesday, December 14, 2021
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